
 

Swami Vivekanand Public School, Thapar Colony 

November Periodic Test Datesheet 

        Session(2021-22) 

Date Day VI VII VIII IX XI 

17-11-2021 Wednesday S.St Maths Science Science Phy/B.std/history 

18-11-2021 Thursday Comp. Pun/Skt Comp. ____ Music 

22-11-2021 Monday Maths Science Maths Maths Chem/Acc/Pol.Sci. 
23-11-2021 Tuesday Pun/Skt ____ Pun/Skt ____ ____ 

24-11-2021 Wednesday ____ S.St ____ Hindi English 

25-11-2021 Thursday Science Comp. Hindi ____ ____ 

26-11-2021 Friday ____ English ____ ____ ____ 

27-11-2021 Saturday Hindi ____ S.St S.St Maths/Eco/Bio 

29-11-2021 Monday English Hindi English ____ ____ 
30-11-2021 Tuesday ____ ____ ____ English Hindi 
01-12-2021 Wednesday ____ ____ ____ IT/Phy. Activity Trainer Phy.Education 
02-12-2021 Thursday ____ ____ ____ ____ ____ 

Instructions: 

1. Time Alloted for Periodic test is 1 hour. 
2. Maximum marks 30. 
3. It is compulsory for all students. 
4.  No retest will be conducted for absentees. 

 


